2023 WAITE PHILLIPS SCHOLARSHIP

Waite Phillips provided a scholarship fund to assist worthy Scouts have an opportunity to participate in a Philmont Scout Ranch experience. Each crew attending Philmont Scout Ranch during 2023 will be allowed the opportunity to recommend one youth participant to be considered for a \$400.00 Waite Phillips Scholarship.

Name		Age	Rank	
Address		_City	State	Zip
□ Boy Scout Troop	□ Varsity Team	□ Venturing Crew	□ Ship (check one)	Number
Philmont Expedition	Number	Council Nam	e	

As the **<u>Reservation Contact/Lead Advisor</u>**, please provide a short essay justifying the need for a Waite Phillips Scholarship for your recommendation and how this youth will benefit from the Philmont experience.

Advisor Name (Print)	Signature		
Phone Number: Day	Night	Other	
E-Mail Address			

Please return this recommendation to Philmont Scout Ranch by December 31, 2022.

Email: Camping@philmontscoutranch.org OR Mail: Philmont Scout Ranch, Attn: Waite Phillips Scholarships, 17 Deer Run Rd, Cimarron, NM 87714 (Please submit only once.)